
HP

All prices include tax.  Please notify our staf f if you have any form of food allergy.
表記価格は既に10％の税金を含んでおります。 食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。

DESSERT

凍頂烏龍茶 

東方美人

ジャスミンティー

プーアールティー

アッサムティー

ルイボスティー

ハーバルグリーンティー

オリジナルコンダーティー

Imperial Blue Tea

Oriental Beauty

Jasmine Tea

Pu'er Tea

 Assam Tea

Rooibos Tea

Herbal Green Tea

Original Conder Tea

70 0

70 0

700

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

500

500

600

フレッシュミント

カモミールティー

ローズヒップティー

レモングラスティー

コーヒー

エスプレッソ

カフェオレ

Fresh Mint

Chamomile Tea

Rose Hip Tea

Lemongrass Tea

Cof fee

Espresso

Cafe au Lait

TEA  &  COFFEE

Kid 'sチャーハン

海老ワンタン麺

ぷりぷり海老マヨネーズ

白湯鶏そば

Fried Rice (Less Salt)

Wonton Noodles with Shrimp

Fried Shrimp with Mayonnaise

Chicken Stock Noodle

70 0

90 0

1000

700

点心各種

バニラアイス

マンゴーシャーベット

杏仁ジェラート

K ID’S  MENU

  10 00

700

800

1300

1200

1500

1200

1400

1600

1500

2300

2600

2500

2800

All prices include tax.  Please notify our staf f if you have any form of food allergy.

表記価格は既に10％の税金を含んでおります。 食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。

APPETIZER

四川よだれ鶏

ピータン豆腐

酔っ払いボタン海老 (1p c～)

鮮魚のカルパッチョ ソイジンジャーソース

4種ハーブと海老の生春巻き

マグロとアボカドのスパイシーマリネ                  

ティーリーフチョップドサラダ

“Drooling Chicken” Steamed Chicken in Sichuan Spicy Sauce

Tofu with Century Eggs and Ginger

Fresh Sweet Shrimp Marinated in Chinese Rice Wine

Fish Carpaccio with Soy Ginger Vinegrette

Fresh Herb and Shrimp Spring Rolls

Spicy Tuna and Avocado Salad 

Chopped Tea Leaf Salad

MA IN

Fried Shrimp and Milk Fried Mango with Mayonnaise Sauce

Stir-Fried Shrimp with Lemongrass and Chilli Sauce

Pork wrapped Prune with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Oven Grilled Spicy Chicken

Grilled Lamb Chop with Couscous Morocco Style

Spicy Pork Spare Ribs

Grilled Beef Skirt with Asian Herb Sauce

山路を登りながら

SEASONAL  COURSE

6000
海老マヨネーズ和え マンゴーフリット

レモングラスと海老チリソース

プルーンのミルフィーユ酢豚

雛鳥のチリオーブン焼き 400g

仔羊のグリルとクスクス モロッコ風

スパイシーポークスペアリブ 400g

バベットステーキ チュミチュリソース

 600

600

600

1000

1200

1300

1000

1300

1200

1200

1000

1000

1400

1300

1400

1600

HOT  APPETIZER

小籠包(2p c～)

蟹焼売(2p c～)

海老蒸餃子(2p c～)

フォアグラちまき(1p c～)

自家製蜂蜜チャーシューとゴルゴンゾーラ

海老とハーブのベトナム揚げ春巻き

空芯菜のインドシナソテー

タイ風ローストチキン -ガイヤーン-

“Xiao-long-po” Pork Dumpling

Crab Dumpling

Steamed Shrimp Dumpling

Foie Gras with Sticky Rice

Roasted Honey Pork Fillets with Gorgonzola Cheese

Fried Shrimp Springrolls with Fresh Herbs

Sauteed Chinese Spinach

Thai Style Roasted Chicken with Crispy Skin

NOODLE  &  R ICE

海老ココナッツヌードル ラクサ

ハーブと牛骨スープのフォー

白ごま担々麺

ルーロー麺

スパイシー麻婆豆腐

タイチキンレッドカレー

トリュフチャーハン

蟹肉チャーハン

“Singapore Laksa” Shrimp Coconut Noodle Soup

Vietnamese Beef Pho Bone Stock

White Sesame Dan Dan Noodle

Stewed Spicy Pork Noodle

Spicy Mapo Tofu served in Hot Pot

Thai Red Curry Chicken

Fried Truf f le Rice

Fried Crab Rice 

マンゴースープ

ミニタピオカ入りココナッツミルク

２種の杏仁豆腐

カッサータシチリアーナ

エスニックバナナソテー

葛切り アジアンスタイル

 Fresh Mango Soup with Ruby Grapefruit

  Coconut Milk with Tapioca Pearls

 Chinese Almond Tofu

Cassata Siciliana

Sauteed Banana with Coconut Sorbet

Asian Style "Kuzukiri" Arrowroot Starch Noodle

70 0

60 0

600

800

900

600

バスクチーズケーキ

ピーチティーアイス

鉄観音アイス

花椒と杏仁アイス

金木犀のシャーベット

マンゴーシャーベット

Basque Cheese Cake

Peach Tea Ice Cream

Chinese Tea ”Tie Guan Yin”  Ice Cream

Pepper Peel and Apricot Ice Cream 

Osmanthus Sorbet

Mango Sorbet

70 0

50 0

500

500

500

500

AFTER  DR INK

HOT  APPET I ZER

MEAT

Dim Sum

Vanilla Ice Cream

Mango Sorbet

Almond Gelato

STARTER

4種ハーブと海老の生春巻き

棒棒鶏と蜂蜜叉焼

フォアグラちまき

真鯛の生姜蒸し ズワイ蟹の上湯あんかけ

旬の茸と知多ハッピーポークのグリル

鴨の北京ダックヌードル

巨峰とサングリアのジュレ

紅茶・コーヒー

Fresh Herbs and Shrimp Spring Roll

“Bang Bang Chicken” and Honey Pork Ribs

Sauteed Foie Gras with Sticky Rice

Sea Bream with Snow Crab Starch Sauce   

Roasted HAPPY Pork with Black Pepper Sauce

Peking Duck Noodle

KYOHO Grape with Sangria Jelly

Tea・Cof fee

APPET I ZER

F I SH

NOODLE

DES SERT

300

300

300

300


