

## APPETIZER

四川よだれ鶏 "Drooling Chicken" Steamed Chicken in Sichuan Spicy Sauce	1000
ピータン豆腐 Tofu with Century Eggs and Ginger	700
酔っ払いボタン海老 (1pc~) Fresh Sweet Shrimp Marinated in Chinese Rice Wine	800
鮮魚のカルパッチョ ソイジンジャーソース Fish Carpaccio with Soy Ginger Vinaigrette	1300
✿ 4種ハーブと海老の生春巻き Fresh Herb and Shrimp Spring Rolls	1200
✿ マグロとアボカドのスパイシーマリネ Spicy Tuna and Avocado Salad	1500
✿ ティーリーフチョップドサラダ Chopped Tea Leaf Salad	1200

## MAIN

海老マヨネーズ和え マンゴーフリット Fried Shrimp and Milk Fried Mango with Mayonnaise Sauce	1400
レモングラスと海老チリソース Stir-Fried Shrimp with Lemongrass and Chilli Sauce	1600
✿ プルーンのミルフィーユ酢豚 Pork wrapped Prune with Sweet and Sour Sauce	1500
雛鳥のチリオーブン焼き 400g Oven Grilled Spicy Chicken	2300
✿ 仔羊のグリルとクスクス モロッコ風 Grilled Lamb Chop with Couscous Morocco Style	2600
スパイシーポークススペアリブ 400g Spicy Pork Spare Ribs	2500
バベットステーキ チュミチュリソース Grilled Beef Skirt with Asian Herb Sauce	2800

## SEASONAL COURSE

6000

STARTER
4種ハーブと海老の生春巻き Fresh Herbs and Shrimp Spring Roll
APPETIZER
棒棒鶏と蜂蜜叉焼 "Bang Bang Chicken" and Honey Pork Ribs
HOT APPETIZER
フォアグラちまき Sautéed Foie Gras with Sticky Rice
FISH
真鯛の生姜蒸し ズワイ蟹の上湯あんかけ Sea Bream with Snow Crab Starch Sauce
MEAT
旬の茸と知多ハッピー豚のグリル Roasted HAPPY Pork with Black Pepper Sauce
NOODLE
鴨の北京ダックヌードル Peking Duck Noodle
DESSERT
巨峰とサンガリアのジュレ KYOHOGrape with Sangria Jelly
AFTER DRINK
紅茶・コーヒー Tea·Coffee

## HOT APPETIZER

小籠包(2pc~) "Xiao-long-po" Pork Dumpling	600
蟹焼壳(2pc~) Crab Dumpling	600
海老蒸餃子(2pc~) Steamed Shrimp Dumpling	600
フォアグラちまき(1pc~) Foie Gras with Sticky Rice	1000
自家製蜂蜜チャーシューとゴルゴンゾーラ Roasted Honey Pork Fillets with Gorgonzola Cheese	1200
✿ 海老とハーブのベトナム揚げ春巻き Fried Shrimp Springrolls with Fresh Herbs	1300
✿ 空芯菜のインドシナソテー Sautéed Chinese Spinach	1000
✿ タイ風ローストチキン -ガイヤーン- Thai Style Roasted Chicken with Crispy Skin	1300

## NOODLE & RICE

✿ 海老ココナツヌードル ラクサ "Singapore Laksa" Shrimp Coconut Noodle Soup	1200
✿ ハーブと牛骨スープのフォー Vietnamese Beef Pho Bone Stock	1200
白ごま担々麺 White Sesame Dan Dan Noodle	1000
ルーロー麺 Stewed Spicy Pork Noodle	1000
スパイシー麻婆豆腐 Spicy Mapo Tofu served in Hot Pot	1400
✿ タイチキンレッドカレー Thai Red Curry Chicken	1300
トリュフチャーハン Fried Truffle Rice	1400
蟹肉チャーハン Fried Crab Rice	1600

THE CONDER HOUSE

1926

表記価格は既に10%の税金を含んでおります。食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。  
All prices include tax. Please notify our staff if you have any form of food allergy.

## DESSERT

マンゴースープ Fresh Mango Soup with Ruby Grapefruit	700
ミニタピオカ入りココナツミルク Coconut Milk with Tapioca Pearls	600
2種の杏仁豆腐 Chinese Almond Tofu	600
カッサーランチリニア Cassata Siciliana	800
エスニックバナナソテー Sautéed Banana with Coconut Sorbet	900
葛切り アジアンスタイル Asian Style "Kuzukiri" Arrowroot Starch Noodle	600

THE CONDER HOUSE

1926

## TEA & COFFEE

凍頂烏龍茶 Imperial Blue Tea	700	フレッシュミント Fresh Mint	600
東方美人 Oriental Beauty	700	カモミールティー Chamomile Tea	600
ジャスミンティー Jasmine Tea	700	ローズヒップティー Rose Hip Tea	600
プーアールティー Pu'er Tea	600	レモングラスティー Lemongrass Tea	600
アッサムティー Assam Tea	600	コーヒー Coffee	500
ルイボスティー Rooibos Tea	600	エスプレッソ Espresso	500
ハーバルグリーンティー Herbal Green Tea	600	カフェオレ Cafe au Lait	600
オリジナルコンダーティー <sup>®</sup> Original Conder Tea	600		

## KID'S MENU

Kid'sチャーハン Fried Rice (Less Salt)	700	点心各種 Dim Sum	300
海老ワンタン麺 Wonton Noodles with Shrimp	900	バニラアイス Vanilla Ice Cream	300
ぶりぶり海老マヨネーズ Fried Shrimp with Mayonnaise	1000	マンゴーシャーベット Mango Sorbet	300
白湯鶏そば Chicken Stock Noodle	700	杏仁ジェラート Almond Gelato	300

表記価格は既に10%の税金を含んでおります。食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。  
All prices include tax. Please notify our staff if you have any form of food allergy.